22
2.1 A c c e s s o r i e s  S y s t e m  f o r  E n c l o s u r e s  C R N - C R S
Mounting plates
A complete range of mounting plates
comprising 4 versions able to provide all
the mountings needed for this installation
system.
� galvanised steel plates with drill holes

triangular key lock, side ∆ 7 mm. LT-8 TET 7/ML
triangular key lock, side ∆ 8 mm. LT-8 TET 8/ML
locking catch with 405 type key TEL/ML
locking catch with
strengthened key TER/ML
characteristics product reference
key operated
product reference
E n c l o s u r e s  W a l l  M o u n t e d
26
2.1 A c c e s s o r i e s  S y s t e m  f o r  E n c l o s u r e s  C R N - C R S
Wall fixing kit
Manufactured in passivated galvanised
steel.
Fitted from the outside. Can be mounted
vertically or horizontally.
Not included in the standard order.
PFCR
product reference description
PFCR standard fixing kit
Insulated cable inlets for
CRN enclosures
Manufactured in glass fibre reinforced
polyester (30% fibre). Colour to RAL 7032.
� semi-die cut to diameter Pg to allow
cable glands, pipes etc. to pass.
� fitted with polyurethane seals.
� excellent heat resistance.
Canopies
Metal canopies, protected internally and
externally with textured light grey
polyester epoxy resin, to RAL 7032.
3
12
F
*   See cable inlet on page 41..
** For E type cable inlets, two TSA-CRN/C should be used.
to couple
product reference the cable inlet*
TSA-CRN/A A
TSA-CRN/B B
TSA-CRN/C C, E**
TSA-CRN/D D
TJ-2015 200 150 36
TJ-2515 250 150 36
TJ-2520 250 200 36
TJ-3015 300 150 36
TJ-3020 300 200 36
TJ-4015 400 150 36
TJ-4020 400 200 36
TJ-4025 400 250 42
TJ-5015 500 150 36
TJ-5020 500 200 36
TJ-5025 500 250 42
TJ-6020 600 200 36
TJ-6025 600 250 42
TJ-6030 600 300 42
TJ-6040 600 400 42
TJ-8020 800 200 36
TJ-8025 800 250 42
TJ-8030 800 300 42
TJ-8040 800 400 42
TJ-10030 1000 300 42
TJ-10040 1000 400 42
to couple the
enclosures CRN-CRS
product reference width depth
(B) (C) F
Spray paint features product reference
colour RAL-7032
contents 150 gr. BPA-7032
E n c l o s u r e s  W a l l  M o u n t e d
X-ON Electronics